
 
 

Contact and Facility Information 
 
 
 
Main Tel:  248-543-6740             Fax:  248-543-6847                    Website:  www.aactron.com 
 
 
Address (Mailing & Shipping):  29306 Stephenson Hwy 
     Madison Heights, Michigan 48071 
 
 
Shipping/Receiving/Scheduling Tom Bushon shipping@aactron.com  ext 1 
Quality       qa@aactron.com   ext 2 
Sales Engineer Lisa Bushon lbushon@aactron.com  ext 4 
Sales/RFQ’s & Quotes     sales@aactron.com  ext 3 
Plant Manager Ron Wroblewski rwroblewski@aactron.com ext 1 
Office Manager / A-P / A-R Pattie Benoit   pbenoit@aactron.com  ext 6 
President Erik Kafarski erik@aactron.com   ext 5 
 
 
Shipping & Receiving Open M-F 7am - 3pm 
 
 
Office Open M-F 7am – 3:30pm 
 
 
Location: On East side of Stephenson Hwy, ¼ mile North of Twelve Mile Road. Facility is located behind building on street and is visible from West side of 

I-75 just North of Twelve Mile Exit. 
 


